Addo 2021 - 44km - All

Pos. Name Time Bib No. Country Gender Race
1 Quintin Honey 03:38:39 421 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
2 Meg Mackenzie 03:57:21 383 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
3 Xolisa Ndlumbini 03:57:49 469 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
4 Khaya Gqwetha 04:07:37 349 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
5 Robert Shaff 04:11:20 429 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
6 Zoog Haynes 04:12:24 472 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
7 Rory Pelser 04:14:47 434 SWZ - Swaziland Male 44km
8 Lu Schoeman 04:25:22 366 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
9 Lebohang Senti 04:32:01 357 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km

10 Jonathan Benjamin 04:40:03 335 RSA - South Africa Male 44km
11 David Ballam 04:42:24 270 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
12 Thomas Van Alphen 04:49:05 457 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
13 Mark Nilsen 04:51:59 379 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
14 Craig Flanegan 04:54:11 260 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
15 Dale Moulton 04:54:20 263 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
16 Nuno Carepa 04:54:55 408 POR - Portugal Male 44km
17 Siyabonga Manyube 04:55:53 446 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
18 Wesley Pons 05:03:15 466 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
19 Estee Cockcroft 05:03:39 286 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
20 Nadia Jooste 05:03:39 400 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
21 Brian Cordner 05:04:26 229 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
22 Peter Kosaber 05:04:46 414 RSA - South Africa Male 44km
23 Laurika Oelofsen 05:07:06 356 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
24 Stephen Bourdet 05:07:58 450 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
25 Louis De Villiers 05:09:01 365 RSA - South Africa  Male 44Kkm
26 Rob Paterson 05:10:58 474 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
27 Jesse Bruins Roberts 05:11:02 328 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
28 Paul Bennett 05:11:18 413 RSA - South Africa Male 44km
29 Peter Crockett 05:12:01 415 RSA - South Africa Male 44km
30 Lauren Honeyman 05:12:20 354 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
31 Grant Hechter 05:13:12 302 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
32 Herman Visser 05:13:21 310 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
33 Regardt Janse Van Rensburg 05:16:03 423 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
34 Ndodomzi Takane 05:19:37 403 RSA - South Africa Male 44km
35 Bradley Ah Yui 05:19:48 226 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
36 James Steven 05:21:10 317 RSA - South Africa Male 44km
37 Niek Harteveld 05:22:22 406 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
38 Kai Denker 05:23:07 340 SUI - Switzerland Male 44km
39 Jo-Mari Le Grange 05:24:09 332 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
40 Benton Van Den Berg 05:24:17 221 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
41 Gareth Fletcher 05:28:24 293 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
42 Stefan Blommaert 05:28:54 448 RSA - South Africa Male 44km
43 Theo Robbertze 05:29:54 456 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
44 Douglas Hayes 05:30:40 278 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
45 Christian Steyn 05:34:33 250 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
46 Rebecca Jordaan 05:37:39 422 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
47 Cecilia Ballam 05:37:47 238 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
48 Carel Van Eeden 05:38:35 233 RSA - South Africa Male 44km
49 Michael De Kwaadsteniet 05:39:06 391 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
50 Michelle Scowby 05:39:49 392 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
51 Lisa Rentzke 05:39:50 364 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
52 Jonti Daniel 05:43:45 336 RSA - South Africa  Male 44km
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53 Elbie Swanepoel
54 Derek Creed
55 Taryn Snyman
56 Kim Van Kets
57 Chloe Smith
58 Janneke Scherpenhuyzen
59 Micaela Clifford
60 Werner Bouwer
61 Eddie Hon
62 Kevin Rafferty
63 Magali De La Kethulle De Ryhove
64 Claire Mccann
65 Philip Pieterse
66 Wonga Mfula
67 Dawn Black
68 Jayd Georgiades
69 Marc Rieder
70 Marissa Black
71 Rene Hattingh
72 Tamlyn Gill
73 Hayley Mason
74 Dave Mason
75 Riaan Van De Walt
76 David Howard
77 Mark Goosen
78 Christina Eberhardt
79 Lucelle Theron
80 Marjorie Van Rooyen
81 Lisa Micklewright
82 Lulama Tanatu
83 Dale Wright
84 Dumisani Fondini
85 Surette Malherbe
86 Mkhuseli Marawu
87 Helen Seyler
88 Grant Zietsman
89 Gerhard Niemann
90 Henri Vermaak
91 Cornelius Nel
92 Kelvin Samuel
93 Ken De Kock
94 Clinton Smith
95 Marietjie De Wet
96 Werner Kritzinger
97 Charles Corby
98 Candice Richards
99 Christelle Leuvennink
100 James Scholtz
101 Melanie Gorman
102 Natalie Van Der Linde
103 Stephan Els
104 Patrick Shushu
105 Tarryn Spriggs

Addo 2021 - 44km - All

05:44:56
05:45:41
05:46:29
05:51:52
05:53:21
05:54:55
05:56:57
05:58:29
05:58:33
06:02:30
06:03:51
06:04:41
06:07:21
06:07:48
06:07:55
06:11:45
06:11:50
06:12:51
06:12:51
06:13:02
06:14:17
06:14:17
06:15:48
06:15:48
06:16:04
06:18:53
06:20:23
06:20:59
06:22:10
06:24:04
06:25:02
06:26:15
06:26:16
06:26:17
06:27:30
06:30:10
06:31:13
06:31:13
06:31:13
06:31:15
06:31:26
06:31:29
06:32:10
06:34:28
06:35:42
06:35:43
06:36:26
06:38:35
06:39:14
06:39:14
06:39:14
06:43:58
06:44:43
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284 RSA - South Africa
275 RSA - South Africa
455 RSA - South Africa
351 RSA - South Africa
248 RSA - South Africa
323 NED - Netherlands
386 RSA - South Africa
465 RSA - South Africa
280 RSA - South Africa
348 RSA - South Africa
372 RSA - South Africa
254 RSA - South Africa
418 RSA - South Africa
468 RSA - South Africa
271 RSA - South Africa
325 RSA - South Africa
373 RSA - South Africa
377 RSA - South Africa
424 RSA - South Africa
452 RSA - South Africa
305 RSA - South Africa
267 RSA - South Africa
425 RSA - South Africa
269 RSA - South Africa
380 RSA - South Africa
251 GER - Germany

367 RSA - South Africa
378 RSA - South Africa
363 RSA - South Africa
368 RSA - South Africa
264 RSA - South Africa
279 RSA - South Africa
451 RSA - South Africa
394 RSA - South Africa
308 RSA - South Africa
301 RSA - South Africa
296 RSA - South Africa
309 RSA - South Africa
258 RSA - South Africa
345 RSA - South Africa
346 RSA - South Africa
255 RSA - South Africa
376 RSA - South Africa
464 RSA - South Africa
245 RSA - South Africa
232 RSA - South Africa
249 RSA - South Africa
318 RSA - South Africa
385 RSA - South Africa
401 RSA - South Africa
449 RSA - South Africa
410 RSA - South Africa
454 RSA - South Africa
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106 Arno Smit

107 Warren De La Mare
108 Vicki Le Gras

109 Shelly Stewart

110 Alex Ackron

111 Gregory Van Der Velde
112 Roland Glass

113 JC Muller

114 Brent Mills

115 Joseph Mumbire
116 Belinda Louw

117 Nerida Lubbe

118 Zandisile Ngxonono
119 Rodger Gysman R
120 Marnus Strydom
121 Amanda Samwell
122 Jaqueline Loydell
123 Becky Leighton
124 Shaun Pauls

125 Bonny Wilson

126 Liezl Botha

127 Frances Visser

128 Annelie Kruger

129 Amanda Howlett
130 Jurgen Scherzinger
131 Wilbers Van Hoving
132 Stephanie Kretzman
133 Daniel Darne

134 Etreshia Coetzee
135 Tinashe Mumbire
136 Pierre Kok

137 Charl Du Plessis
138 Maryke Fourie

139 Janka Niebuhr

140 Morne Pretorius
141 Marica Pretorius
142 Frank Wohlbold
143 Elaine Welsh

144 Charles Bataille
145 Charlotte Van Wyk
146 Hugh Glyn-Jones
147 Zaniel Richards
148 Kelly Bernard

149 Bryce Robinson
150 Kenny Barwood
151 Robert Vermeulen
152 Robyn Vermeulen
153 Beth Hechter

154 Lezel James

155 Janine Langley
156 Mzwabantu Baleni
157 Shirleen Theisinger
158 Cari Snyman
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06:46:59
06:48:00
06:48:02
06:48:03
06:49:11
06:49:11
06:49:11
06:49:21
06:49:50
06:54:10
06:55:15
06:55:34
06:55:45
06:56:18
06:56:45
06:56:45
06:57:56
07:03:50
07:04:17
07:04:27
07:04:42
07:04:42
07:04:42
07:05:13
07:05:15
07:05:26
07:06:09
07:06:28
07:06:41
07:07:13
07:09:13
07:10:05
07:10:05
07:11:19
07:11:32
07:11:32
07:14:20
07:16:58
07:16:59
07:17:46
07:17:46
07:17:54
07:18:52
07:18:52
07:19:31
07:20:02
07:20:02
07:21:36
07:22:21
07:22:21
07:24:14
07:24:27
07:24:54
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214 RSA - South Africa
462 RSA - South Africa
461 RSA - South Africa
441 RSA - South Africa
202 RSA - South Africa
303 RSA - South Africa
432 RSA - South Africa
326 RSA - South Africa
228 RSA - South Africa
337 RSA - South Africa
219 RSA - South Africa
405 RSA - South Africa
470 RSA - South Africa
431 RSA - South Africa
381 RSA - South Africa
205 RSA - South Africa
324 RSA - South Africa
217 RSA - South Africa
439 RSA - South Africa
223 RSA - South Africa
361 RSA - South Africa
289 RSA - South Africa
212 RSA - South Africa
203 RSA - South Africa
339 RSA - South Africa
467 RSA - South Africa
475 RSA - South Africa
266 RSA - South Africa
288 RSA - South Africa
459 RSA - South Africa
419 RSA - South Africa
240 RSA - South Africa
382 RSA - South Africa
322 RSA - South Africa
397 RSA - South Africa
375 RSA - South Africa
290 GER - Germany

283 RSA - South Africa
244 RSA - South Africa
246 RSA - South Africa
311 GBR - Great Britain
471 RSA - South Africa
344 RSA - South Africa
231 RSA - South Africa
347 RSA - South Africa
428 RSA - South Africa
430 RSA - South Africa
222 RSA - South Africa
360 RSA - South Africa
321 RSA - South Africa
398 RSA - South Africa
442 RSA - South Africa
234 RSA - South Africa
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159 Andrea Dyer

160 Helen White

161 Deon Van Der Merwe
162 Eduan Coetzee
163 Carina Myburgh
164 Andre Knobel

165 Ronnie Doyle

166 Frans Koning

167 Arthur Gunn

168 Nikita Nicholson
169 Gert Beer

170 Andrew Nicholson
171 Shawn Buckley
172 Jackie Goosen

173 Heidi Fowlds

174 David Stoloff

175 Konrad Hoekstra
176 Babalwa Melitafa
177 Thuthuka Songelwa
178 Sita Ngwata

179 Kirsti Wells

180 Lungisa MKosi

181 Rianita Van Onselen
182 Kim Mocke

183 Etienne Meyer

184 Brad Beira

185 Andrew Beggs

186 Sammy Schoeman
187 Karen Bopp

188 Neill Purdon

189 Charbelle Du Plessis
190 Sandy Stock

191 Hanelle Smith

192 Prenevin Govender
193 Sithombo Maqungo
194 Lesiba Mogotlane
195 Wayne Leask

196 Izzy Leask

197 Jacqueline Hay
198 Pete Du Toit

199 Sizibule Dibela

200 Heidrin Gerber

201 Curt Roberts

202 Gerhardus Botha
203 Diane Wright

204 Imke Kumm

205 Cheryl Witte

206 Tracy Mcintyre

207 Johann Van Der Merwe
208 Brad Wanvig

209 Carmen Tissang
210 Colin Stephen

211 Jo-Anne Osbhorn

Addo 2021 - 44km - All

07:25:36
07:26:21
07:28:00
07:29:37
07:30:56
07:32:05
07:32:25
07:32:57
07:33:05
07:33:05
07:33:05
07:33:06
07:33:09
07:35:03
07:35:07
07:35:42
07:37:00
07:38:07
07:38:08
07:39:40
07:41:49
07:42:05
07:42:36
07:49:21
07:49:40
07:51:23
07:54:31
07:55:31
07:57:29
08:03:23
08:05:35
08:07:34
08:10:24
08:10:25
08:10:25
08:10:26
08:11:46
08:11:46
08:11:48
08:18:26
08:18:29
08:21:33
08:22:36
08:23:32
08:26:57
08:29:01
08:30:32
08:36:39
08:43:25
08:45:11
08:47:57
08:49:30
08:50:01
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208 RSA - South Africa
307 RSA - South Africa
274 RSA - South Africa
281 RSA - South Africa
235 RSA - South Africa
207 RSA - South Africa
433 RSA - South Africa
291 RSA - South Africa
213 RSA - South Africa
407 RSA - South Africa
299 RSA - South Africa
209 RSA - South Africa
440 RSA - South Africa
315 RSA - South Africa
477 RSA - South Africa
268 RSA - South Africa
353 RSA - South Africa
216 RSA - South Africa
458 RSA - South Africa
443 RSA - South Africa
352 RSA - South Africa
369 RSA - South Africa
426 RSA - South Africa
350 RSA - South Africa
287 RSA - South Africa
224 RSA - South Africa
201 RSA - South Africa
436 RSA - South Africa
341 RSA - South Africa
404 RSA - South Africa
239 RSA - South Africa
438 RSA - South Africa
304 RSA - South Africa
420 RSA - South Africa
444 RSA - South Africa
359 RSA - South Africa
463 RSA - South Africa
314 RSA - South Africa
316 RSA - South Africa
416 RSA - South Africa
478 RSA - South Africa
306 RSA - South Africa
262 RSA - South Africa
298 RSA - South Africa
276 RSA - South Africa
312 RSA - South Africa
247 RSA - South Africa
460 RSA - South Africa
333 RSA - South Africa
225 RSA - South Africa
236 RSA - South Africa
257 RSA - South Africa
331 RSA - South Africa
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212 Lenee Castelyn
213 Lynn-Hay Frewen
214 Mel Kruuse

215 Moira Walker

216 Amanda Geldenhuys

217 Dan Gouws

218 Charles Chowles
219 Johan Scheepers
220 Molene Scheepers
221 Ndaba Ndzombane
222 Paul Wright

223 Brandon Wright
224 Janika Harley

225 Edward Harley
226 Michael Goosen
227 Craig Bester

228 Belinda Cole

229 Gerda Guldemond
230 Jenny Blatti

231 Margo De Kooker
232 Petro Miller

233 Octavia Boshoff
234 Kathleen Flanagan
235 Anne Reynolds
236 Michael Reynolds
237 Gerald Males

238 Michael Du Plessis

Addo 2021 - 44km - All

08:56:58
08:56:58
09:01:25
09:01:25
09:08:27
09:08:27
09:15:02
09:18:30
09:20:31
09:28:09
09:31:16
09:31:17
09:37:56
09:37:56
09:41:19
09:42:35
10:00:32
10:01:48
10:09:50
10:18:21
10:29:54
10:47:31
10:47:31
10:47:32
10:47:32
11:04:50
11:07:35
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358 RSA - South Africa
370 RSA - South Africa
384 RSA - South Africa
395 RSA - South Africa
204 RSA - South Africa
265 RSA - South Africa
243 RSA - South Africa
334 RSA - South Africa
396 RSA - South Africa
402 RSA - South Africa
412 RSA - South Africa
227 RSA - South Africa
320 RSA - South Africa
282 RSA - South Africa
390 RSA - South Africa
259 RSA - South Africa
218 RSA - South Africa
295 RSA - South Africa
327 RSA - South Africa
374 RSA - South Africa
417 RSA - South Africa
409 RSA - South Africa
343 RSA - South Africa
211 RSA - South Africa
389 RSA - South Africa
294 RSA - South Africa
387 RSA - South Africa
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Pos. Name
1 Quintin Honey
2 Xolisa Ndlumbini
3 Khaya Ggwetha
4 Robert Shaff
5 Zoog Haynes
6 Rory Pelser
7 Lu Schoeman
8 Lebohang Senti
9 Jonathan Benjamin
10 David Ballam
11 Thomas Van Alphen
12 Mark Nilsen
13 Craig Flanegan
14 Dale Moulton
15 Nuno Carepa
16 Siyabonga Manyube
17 Wesley Pons
18 Brian Cordner
19 Peter Kosaber
20 Stephen Bourdet
21 Louis De Villiers
22 Rob Paterson
23 Jesse Bruins Roberts
24 Paul Bennett
25 Peter Crockett
26 Grant Hechter
27 Herman Visser
28 Regardt Janse Van Rensburg
29 Ndodomzi Takane
30 Bradley Ah Yui
31 James Steven
32 Niek Harteveld
33 Kai Denker
34 Benton Van Den Berg
35 Gareth Fletcher
36 Stefan Blommaert
37 Theo Robbertze
38 Douglas Hayes
39 Christian Steyn
40 Carel Van Eeden
41 Michael De Kwaadsteniet
42 Jonti Daniel
43 Derek Creed
44 Werner Bouwer
45 Eddie Hon
46 Kevin Rafferty
47 Philip Pieterse
48 Wonga Mfula
49 Marc Rieder
50 Dave Mason
51 Riaan Van De Walt
52 David Howard

Addo 2021 - 44km - Men

Time

03:38:39
03:57:49
04:07:37
04:11:20
04:12:24
04:14:47
04:25:22
04:32:01
04:40:03
04:42:24
04:49:05
04:51:59
04:54:11
04:54:20
04:54:55
04:55:53
05:03:15
05:04:26
05:04:46
05:07:58
05:09:01
05:10:58
05:11:02
05:11:18
05:12:01
05:13:12
05:13:21
05:16:03
05:19:37
05:19:48
05:21:10
05:22:22
05:23:07
05:24:17
05:28:24
05:28:54
05:29:54
05:30:40
05:34:33
05:38:35
05:39:06
05:43:45
05:45:41
05:58:29
05:58:33
06:02:30
06:07:21
06:07:48
06:11:50
06:14:17
06:15:48
06:15:48

Bib No. Country

421 RSA - South Africa
469 RSA - South Africa
349 RSA - South Africa
429 RSA - South Africa
472 RSA - South Africa
434 SWZ - Swaziland
366 RSA - South Africa
357 RSA - South Africa
335 RSA - South Africa
270 RSA - South Africa
457 RSA - South Africa
379 RSA - South Africa
260 RSA - South Africa
263 RSA - South Africa
408 POR - Portugal
446 RSA - South Africa
466 RSA - South Africa
229 RSA - South Africa
414 RSA - South Africa
450 RSA - South Africa
365 RSA - South Africa
474 RSA - South Africa
328 RSA - South Africa
413 RSA - South Africa
415 RSA - South Africa
302 RSA - South Africa
310 RSA - South Africa
423 RSA - South Africa
403 RSA - South Africa
226 RSA - South Africa
317 RSA - South Africa
406 RSA - South Africa
340 SUI - Switzerland
221 RSA - South Africa
293 RSA - South Africa
448 RSA - South Africa
456 RSA - South Africa
278 RSA - South Africa
250 RSA - South Africa
233 RSA - South Africa
391 RSA - South Africa
336 RSA - South Africa
275 RSA - South Africa
465 RSA - South Africa
280 RSA - South Africa
348 RSA - South Africa
418 RSA - South Africa
468 RSA - South Africa
373 RSA - South Africa
267 RSA - South Africa
425 RSA - South Africa
269 RSA - South Africa
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Gender Race
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53 Mark Goosen
54 Lulama Tanatu
55 Dale Wright
56 Dumisani Fondini
57 Mkhuseli Marawu
58 Grant Zietsman
59 Gerhard Niemann
60 Henri Vermaak
61 Cornelius Nel
62 Kelvin Samuel
63 Ken De Kock
64 Clinton Smith
65 Werner Kritzinger
66 Charles Corby
67 James Scholtz
68 Stephan Els
69 Patrick Shushu
70 Arno Smit
71 Warren De La Mare
72 Alex Ackron
73 Gregory Van Der Velde
74 Roland Glass
75 JC Muller
76 Brent Mills
77 Joseph Mumbire
78 Zandisile Ngxonono
79 Rodger Gysman R
80 Marnus Strydom
81 Shaun Pauls
82 Jurgen Scherzinger
83 Wilbers Van Hoving
84 Daniel Darne
85 Tinashe Mumbire
86 Pierre Kok
87 Charl Du Plessis
88 Morne Pretorius
89 Frank Wohlbold
90 Charles Bataille
91 Hugh Glyn-Jones
92 Zaniel Richards
93 Bryce Robinson
94 Kenny Barwood
95 Robert Vermeulen
96 Mzwabantu Baleni
97 Deon Van Der Merwe
98 Eduan Coetzee
99 Andre Knobel
100 Ronnie Doyle
101 Frans Koning
102 Arthur Gunn
103 Gert Beer
104 Andrew Nicholson
105 Shawn Buckley

Addo 2021 - 44km - Men

06:16:04
06:24:04
06:25:02
06:26:15
06:26:17
06:30:10
06:31:13
06:31:13
06:31:13
06:31:15
06:31:26
06:31:29
06:34:28
06:35:42
06:38:35
06:39:14
06:43:58
06:46:59
06:48:00
06:49:11
06:49:11
06:49:11
06:49:21
06:49:50
06:54:10
06:55:45
06:56:18
06:56:45
07:04:17
07:05:15
07:05:26
07:06:28
07:07:13
07:09:13
07:10:05
07:11:32
07:14:20
07:16:59
07:17:46
07:17:54
07:18:52
07:19:31
07:20:02
07:24:14
07:28:00
07:29:37
07:32:05
07:32:25
07:32:57
07:33:05
07:33:05
07:33:06
07:33:09

380 RSA - South Africa
368 RSA - South Africa
264 RSA - South Africa
279 RSA - South Africa
394 RSA - South Africa
301 RSA - South Africa
296 RSA - South Africa
309 RSA - South Africa
258 RSA - South Africa
345 RSA - South Africa
346 RSA - South Africa
255 RSA - South Africa
464 RSA - South Africa
245 RSA - South Africa
318 RSA - South Africa
449 RSA - South Africa
410 RSA - South Africa
214 RSA - South Africa
462 RSA - South Africa
202 RSA - South Africa
303 RSA - South Africa
432 RSA - South Africa
326 RSA - South Africa
228 RSA - South Africa
337 RSA - South Africa
470 RSA - South Africa
431 RSA - South Africa
381 RSA - South Africa
439 RSA - South Africa
339 RSA - South Africa
467 RSA - South Africa
266 RSA - South Africa
459 RSA - South Africa
419 RSA - South Africa
240 RSA - South Africa
397 RSA - South Africa
290 GER - Germany
244 RSA - South Africa
311 GBR - Great Britain
471 RSA - South Africa
231 RSA - South Africa
347 RSA - South Africa
428 RSA - South Africa
398 RSA - South Africa
274 RSA - South Africa
281 RSA - South Africa
207 RSA - South Africa
433 RSA - South Africa
291 RSA - South Africa
213 RSA - South Africa
299 RSA - South Africa
209 RSA - South Africa
440 RSA - South Africa
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106 David Stoloff

107 Konrad Hoekstra
108 Lungisa MKosi

109 Etienne Meyer

110 Brad Beira

111 Andrew Beggs

112 Neill Purdon

113 Prenevin Govender
114 Sithombo Maqungo
115 Lesiba Mogotlane
116 Wayne Leask

117 Pete Du Toit

118 Curt Roberts

119 Gerhardus Botha

120 Johann Van Der Merwe

121 Brad Wanvig

122 Colin Stephen
123 Dan Gouws

124 Charles Chowles
125 Johan Scheepers
126 Ndaba Ndzombane
127 Paul Wright

128 Brandon Wright
129 Edward Harley
130 Michael Goosen
131 Craig Bester

132 Michael Reynolds
133 Gerald Males
134 Michael Du Plessis
135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

Addo 2021 - 44km - Men

07:35:42
07:37:00
07:42:05
07:49:40
07:51:23
07:54:31
08:03:23
08:10:25
08:10:25
08:10:26
08:11:46
08:18:26
08:22:36
08:23:32
08:43:25
08:45:11
08:49:30
09:08:27
09:15:02
09:18:30
09:28:09
09:31:16
09:31:17
09:37:56
09:41:19
09:42:35
10:47:32
11:04:50
11:07:35

268 RSA - South Africa
353 RSA - South Africa
369 RSA - South Africa
287 RSA - South Africa
224 RSA - South Africa
201 RSA - South Africa
404 RSA - South Africa
420 RSA - South Africa
444 RSA - South Africa
359 RSA - South Africa
463 RSA - South Africa
416 RSA - South Africa
262 RSA - South Africa
298 RSA - South Africa
333 RSA - South Africa
225 RSA - South Africa
257 RSA - South Africa
265 RSA - South Africa
243 RSA - South Africa
334 RSA - South Africa
402 RSA - South Africa
412 RSA - South Africa
227 RSA - South Africa
282 RSA - South Africa
390 RSA - South Africa
259 RSA - South Africa
389 RSA - South Africa
294 RSA - South Africa
387 RSA - South Africa
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Male
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Male
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Male
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Male
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Male
Male
Male
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Male
Male
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44km
44km
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44km
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44km
44km
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159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182 10:47:31
183 10:47:31
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
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212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
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Addo 2021 - 44km - Ladies

Pos. Name Time Bib No. Country Gender Race
1 Meg Mackenzie 03:57:21 383 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
2 Estee Cockcroft 05:03:39 286 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
2 Nadia Jooste 05:03:39 400 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
4 Laurika Oelofsen 05:07:06 356 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
5 Lauren Honeyman 05:12:20 354 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
6 Jo-Mari Le Grange 05:24:09 332 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
7 Rebecca Jordaan 05:37:39 422 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
8 Cecilia Ballam 05:37:47 238 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
9 Michelle Scowby 05:39:49 392 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km

10 Lisa Rentzke 05:39:50 364 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
11 Elbie Swanepoel 05:44:56 284 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
12 Taryn Snyman 05:46:29 455 RSA - South Africa Female 44km
13 Kim Van Kets 05:51:52 351 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
14 Chloe Smith 05:53:21 248 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
15 Janneke Scherpenhuyzen 05:54:55 323 NED - Netherlands Female 44km
16 Micaela Clifford 05:56:57 386 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
17 Magali De La Kethulle De Ryhove 06:03:51 372 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
18 Claire Mccann 06:04:41 254 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
19 Dawn Black 06:07:55 271 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
20 Jayd Georgiades 06:11:45 325 RSA - South Africa Female 44km
21 Marissa Black 06:12:51 377 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
22 Rene Hattingh 06:12:51 424 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
23 Tamlyn Gill 06:13:02 452 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
24 Hayley Mason 06:14:17 305 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
25 Christina Eberhardt 06:18:53 251 GER - Germany Female 44km
26 Lucelle Theron 06:20:23 367 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
27 Marjorie Van Rooyen 06:20:59 378 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
28 Lisa Micklewright 06:22:10 363 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
29 Surette Malherbe 06:26:16 451 RSA - South Africa Female 44km
30 Helen Seyler 06:27:30 308 RSA - South Africa Female 44km
31 Marietjie De Wet 06:32:10 376 RSA - South Africa Female 44km
32 Candice Richards 06:35:43 232 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
33 Christelle Leuvennink 06:36:26 249 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
34 Melanie Gorman 06:39:14 385 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
35 Natalie Van Der Linde 06:39:14 401 RSA - South Africa Female 44km
36 Tarryn Spriggs 06:44:43 454 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
37 Vicki Le Gras 06:48:02 461 RSA - South Africa Female 44km
38 Shelly Stewart 06:48:03 441 RSA - South Africa Female 44km
39 Belinda Louw 06:55:15 219 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
40 Nerida Lubbe 06:55:34 405 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
41 Amanda Samwell 06:56:45 205 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
42 Jaqueline Loydell 06:57:56 324 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
43 Becky Leighton 07:03:50 217 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
44 Bonny Wilson 07:04:27 223 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
45 Liezl Botha 07:04:42 361 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
46 Frances Visser 07:04:42 289 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
47 Annelie Kruger 07:04:42 212 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
48 Amanda Howlett 07:05:13 203 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
49 Stephanie Kretzman 07:06:09 475 RSA - South Africa Female 44km
50 Etreshia Coetzee 07:06:41 288 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
51 Maryke Fourie 07:10:05 382 RSA - South Africa  Female 44km
52 Janka Niebuhr 07:11:19 322 RSA - South Africa Female 44km
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53 Marica Pretorius
54 Elaine Welsh
55 Charlotte Van Wyk
56 Kelly Bernard
57 Robyn Vermeulen
58 Beth Hechter
59 Lezel James
60 Janine Langley
61 Shirleen Theisinger
62 Cari Snyman
63 Andrea Dyer
64 Helen White
65 Carina Myburgh
66 Nikita Nicholson
67 Jackie Goosen
68 Heidi Fowlds
69 Babalwa Melitafa
70 Thuthuka Songelwa
71 Sita Ngwata
72 Kirsti Wells
73 Rianita Van Onselen
74 Kim Mocke
75 Sammy Schoeman
76 Karen Bopp
77 Charbelle Du Plessis
78 Sandy Stock
79 Hanelle Smith
80 Izzy Leask
81 Jacqueline Hay
82 Sizibule Dibela
83 Heidrin Gerber
84 Diane Wright
85 Imke Kumm
86 Cheryl Witte
87 Tracy Mcintyre
88 Carmen Tissang
89 Jo-Anne Osborn
90 Lenee Castelyn
91 Lynn-Hay Frewen
92 Mel Kruuse
93 Moira Walker
94 Amanda Geldenhuys
95 Molene Scheepers
96 Janika Harley
97 Belinda Cole
98 Gerda Guldemond
99 Jenny Blatti
100 Margo De Kooker
101 Petro Miller
102 Octavia Boshoff
103 Kathleen Flanagan
104 Anne Reynolds

Addo 2021 - 44km - Ladies

07:11:32
07:16:58
07:17:46
07:18:52
07:20:02
07:21:36
07:22:21
07:22:21
07:24:27
07:24:54
07:25:36
07:26:21
07:30:56
07:33:05
07:35:03
07:35:07
07:38:07
07:38:08
07:39:40
07:41:49
07:42:36
07:49:21
07:55:31
07:57:29
08:05:35
08:07:34
08:10:24
08:11:46
08:11:48
08:18:29
08:21:33
08:26:57
08:29:01
08:30:32
08:36:39
08:47:57
08:50:01
08:56:58
08:56:58
09:01:25
09:01:25
09:08:27
09:20:31
09:37:56
10:00:32
10:01:48
10:09:50
10:18:21
10:29:54
10:47:31
10:47:31
10:47:32
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375 RSA - South Africa
283 RSA - South Africa
246 RSA - South Africa
344 RSA - South Africa
430 RSA - South Africa
222 RSA - South Africa
360 RSA - South Africa
321 RSA - South Africa
442 RSA - South Africa
234 RSA - South Africa
208 RSA - South Africa
307 RSA - South Africa
235 RSA - South Africa
407 RSA - South Africa
315 RSA - South Africa
477 RSA - South Africa
216 RSA - South Africa
458 RSA - South Africa
443 RSA - South Africa
352 RSA - South Africa
426 RSA - South Africa
350 RSA - South Africa
436 RSA - South Africa
341 RSA - South Africa
239 RSA - South Africa
438 RSA - South Africa
304 RSA - South Africa
314 RSA - South Africa
316 RSA - South Africa
478 RSA - South Africa
306 RSA - South Africa
276 RSA - South Africa
312 RSA - South Africa
247 RSA - South Africa
460 RSA - South Africa
236 RSA - South Africa
331 RSA - South Africa
358 RSA - South Africa
370 RSA - South Africa
384 RSA - South Africa
395 RSA - South Africa
204 RSA - South Africa
396 RSA - South Africa
320 RSA - South Africa
218 RSA - South Africa
295 RSA - South Africa
327 RSA - South Africa
374 RSA - South Africa
417 RSA - South Africa
409 RSA - South Africa
343 RSA - South Africa
211 RSA - South Africa
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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